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Dimensions Cart Capacity Weight

Divider Spacing:
Shelf Depth:
Shelf Height:

1.18”
17”
11”

Product Weight:
Shipping Weight:

Height:
Width:
Depth:

46.5”
24.5”
29”

210 lbs.
225 lbs.

Specifications subject to change without notice. 010121

AC-MAX
Designed to charge, store
and transport up to 36
Laptops up to 17 inches.

36 Bay Full Featured Secure Smart Charging Cart

The AC-MAX has a small footprint, but will hold 36 
devices up to 17". With its best-in-class features, the 
AC-MAX makes it easy to store, charge, and move 
larger devices.

Large Devices Are Not A Problem

36 Devices        Smart Charging         Secure
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UL Certification 60950-1

10 & 12 Gauge Full Metal Construction

3-point Locking Doors w/ Padlock Loops

External Power outlets (2) and USB Charge Ports (2)

Adjustable Device Dividers from 1.18” up to 2.6” Wide

Integrated Cable Management w/ Cable Clips

RRemovable AC Adapter Baskets

4” Swivel / Directional / Lock Casters

Ships Fully Assembled (except handle)

Lifetime Frame Warranty

SLIM SERIES


